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HEAVY DUTY ENCLOSURES

X6 Series Electrical Knockout Enclosures - ABS

+ |P66/67 rated enclosure

+ |K07/08 impact tested

+ Screw type lid with knock out base

+ Moulded in high quality ABS

+ PCB pillars in the base for PCB mounting
+ Gasket supplied with the enclosure

+ Clear lid option avaliable

+ Captive, polyamide screws included

TYPE NO. TYPE NO. LENGTH WIDTH
SOLID LID CLEARLID

CHDX6-321 CHDX6-321C 110 80
CHDX6-322 CHDX6-322C 110 80
CHDX6-323 CHDX6-323C 130 80
CHDX6-324 CHDX6-324C 130 80
CHDX6-325 CHDX6-325C 180 80
CHDX6-326 CHDX6-326C 180 80
CHDX6-327 CHDX6-327C 250 80
CHDX6-328 CHDX6-328C 250 80
CHDX6-329 CHDX6-329C 175 127
CHDX6-330 CHDX6-330C 175 127
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We operate a constant improvement
policy, our products are subject to
change without notice.
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SPECIFICATION

Materials

Operating Temperature
Protection class
Standard colours
Standard unit includes
Available accessories

HEIGHT CHDX6-3

70
85
70
85
70
85
70
85
75

100

+44 (0)1638 716101
info@camdenboss.com
www.camdenboss.com

ABS UL94-HB

40°C ~ + 70°C

1P66/67, IKO7/08

Grey, transparent lid option

Box, lid, 4 screws

Mount plates
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Quality Environmental
Management Management

FM 28614 EMS 613558




